CMZB18~CMZB51
2007-11-27 1
 TOSHIBA Zener Diode  Silicon Diffused Type
CMZB18~CMZB51
Applications:
Communication, Control and
Measurement Equipment
Constant Voltage Regulation

Max
Measure-
ment
Current
IZ (mA)
Typ. Max Max
Measure-
ment
Current
IF (A)
Max
Measure-
ment
Voltage
VR (V)
CMZB18 16.2 18 19.8 10 30 10 14 23 1.2 0.2 10 13
CMZB27 24.3 27 29.7 10 30 10 23 36 1.2 0.2 10 19
CMZB33 29.7 33 36.3 10 30 10 26 41 1.2 0.2 10 26.4
CMZB36 32.4 36 39.6 9 30 9 28 45 1.2 0.2 10 28.8
CMZB39 35.1 39 42.9 8 35 8 30 48 1.2 0.2 10 31.2
CMZB47 42.3 47 51.7 6 65 6 38 60 1.2 0.2 10 37.6
CMZB51 45.9 51 56.1 6 65 6 43 68 1.2 0.2 10 40.8
Marking
Abbreviation Code Part No.
B18 CMZB18
B27 CMZB27